Allez-Viens 1 (Chap. 2-2):

Numbers 21-60

NQV KM

C

I NQ U A NT E
I

O EPC

VZ L XNMB

T G N
ETNARAUQCBUF

LWSRZFUEN
S GK X UED

@)

N EUFN
ETNERTSSG
ETNARAUQA

NQUANTE -

K TTKZC

T RPPQXUED

RV ZEEEFUEN

T

SFXRT )W

T TCNSLBJ ZF

UucCREWU

HF NV H

T

N R N
EGEANOZETGDXAOEEQE (U

GDKLRNDUNNYV

Y

UE ZEFCNLKT

TTNXOQE

- AT U I
ETRETN

T
AQEOAYA AP

R

U

S

S NBPVXPJNVTTGA

E G

U

AASFTMFCXKSRQGNNNSET

U

XESI XEOI FRNEI TET -

T

TGNI VERI RV EPNH

S

Q R X
JET

ETNERTVTDBDTEWU

uH

CR

ETNAUQNI
XNTT

HY SHTWPES
XMB FC

S

NQUANTE -

S

T R O

GFRETNERTRENTE

57

27

49

30

55

39

60
56

59

38

28

35

29
43

22
50
24
40

32

42

26
23

36

33
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Solution
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